TNC Munchbox

Burgers
Plain Burger
Cheese Burger
Bacon Burger
Egg Burger
Bacon and Cheese Burger
Bacon and Egg Burger
Bacon, Cheese and Mushroom Burger
Egg and Cheese Burger
Mushroom Burger
Mushroom and Cheese Burger
Double Cheese Burger
Double Plain Burger

Chips
Chips
Cheesey Chips

Baps
Plain Sausage Bap
Plain Bacon Bap
Sausage and Egg Bap
Sausage and Cheese Bap
Sausage and Bacon Bap
Bacon and Egg Bap
Sausage, Bacon and Egg Bap

Extras / Add Ons
Extra Mushrooms
Extra Onions
Extra Egg
Extra Bacon
Extra Burger

South Coast Fencing Ltd, Corn Dryer Trading Estate,
Alresford Road, Winchester, SO21 {HL
01962 843231 / 01962 861211

£5.00
£5.50
£6.00
£5.50
£6.50

£7.25
£7.00
£6.00
£5.50
£6.00
£6.50
£6.00

£3.00
£4.00

£4.00
£4.00
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£5.00

£0.50
£0.50
£0.50
£0.50

£1.50

Meal Deals
Adult Meal Deal - Includes single
burger, chips and drink can
(no energy drinks)

Adult Meal Deal - Includes single
sausage bap, chips and drink can
(no energy drinks)

Kids Meal Deal - Includes single
burger, chips and drink carton
(no energy drinks or cans)

Kids Meal Deal - Includes chicken
nuggets, chips and drink carton
(no energy drinks or cans)

Kids Meal Deal - Includes single
sausage bap, chips and drink carton
(no energy drinks or cans)

Drinks
Tea

Coffee

Hot Chocolate

Refillable Tea, Coffee or Hot Choc
Monster Energy Drinks

Red Bull

Bottle of Water

Cans

0

£8.00

£7.00

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.00
£1.35
£1.30



