TNC Munchbox

....



Located at: South Coast Fencing Ltd, Corn Dryer Trading Estate, Alresford Road, Winchester, SO21 1HL 01962 843231 / 01962 861211

Burgers

Plain Burger	£5.00
Cheese Burger	£5.50
Bacon Burger	£6.00
Egg Burger	£5.50
Bacon and Cheese Burger	£6.50
Bacon and Egg Burger	£7.25
Bacon, Cheese and Mushroom Burger	£7.00
Egg and Cheese Burger	£6.00
Mushroom Burger	£5.50
Mushroom and Cheese Burger	£6.00
Double Cheese Burger	£6.50
Double Plain Burger	£6.00

Chips

Chips	£3.00
Cheesey Chips	£4.00

Baps

Plain Sausage Bap	£4.00
Plain Bacon Bap	£4.00
Sausage and Egg Bap	£4.50
Sausage and Cheese Bap	£4.50
Sausage and Bacon Bap	£4.50
Bacon and Egg Bap	£4.50
Sausage, Bacon and Egg Bap	£5.00

Extras / Add Ons

Extra Mushrooms	£0.50
Extra Onions	£0.50
Extra Egg	£0.50
Extra Bacon	£0.50
Extra Burger	£1.50

Meal Deals

meat Deats	
Adult Meal Deal - Includes single	
burger, chips and drink can	
(no energy drinks)	£8.00
Adult Meal Deal - Includes single	
sausage bap, chips and drink can	
(no energy drinks)	£7.00
Kids Meal Deal – Includes single	
burger, chips and drink carton	
(no energy drinks or cans)	£5.50
Kids Meal Deal – Includes chicken	
nuggets, chips and drink carton	
(no energy drinks or cans)	£5.50
Kids Meal Deal - Includes single	
sausage bap, chips and drink carton	
(no energy drinks or cans)	£5.50
Drinks	61 FO
Tea	£1.50
Coffee	£1.50
Hot Chocolate	£1.50
Refillable Tea, Coffee or Hot Choc	£2.50
Monster Energy Drinks	£2.50 £2.00
Red Bull	£2.00 £1.35
Bottle of Water	£1.35 £1.30
Cans	£1.3U